
 

 
 
 

Course Facilitator – Peter Twigg 

M: 0477 844 289 | E: petertwigg@sureway.com.au 

 

Central West 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 Quarter 3 – January to March 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates 

 

Bathurst 
Verto, 227 Howick St Act ID: 100640556 
  

22 January – 14 February Every Wed, Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Wed 22, Thu 23 and Fri 24 January 

• Wed 29, Thu 30 and Fri 31 January 

 

• Wed 5, Thu 6 and Fri 7 February 

• Wed 12, Thu 13 and Fri 14 February 

 

 

Lithgow 
Verto, 84-88 Main St Act ID: 100644288 
  

18 February – 26 March Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 18 & Wed 19 February 

• Tue 25 & Wed 26 February 

• Tue 4 & Wed 5 March 

• Tue 11 & Wed 12 March 

• Tue 18 & Wed 19 March 

• Tue 25 & Wed 26 March 

 

Mudgee 
Verto, 47-55 Market St Act ID: 100646038 
  

20 February – 28 March Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Thu 20 & Fri 21 February 

• Thu 27 & Fri 28 February 

• Thu 6 & Fri 7 March 

 

• Thu 6 & Fri 7 March 

• Thu 13 & Fri 14 March 

• Thu 20 & Fri 21 March 

 


